
Name of Corporate Debotors: Fly Express Logistics Private Limited (Under CIRP)

List of claims of Secured Finanical Creditors as on 11 Sep 2024

CIRP Commencement Date: 26 Sep 2023

S.N. Creditor Name Total claim 

Amount 

Submitted

Total claim Admitted 

(Provisional)

1 Hinduja Leyland Finance Limited 5,00,30,660    5,00,30,660                  

2 Indusind Bank Limited 1,31,40,042    1,31,40,042                  

3 Punjab National Bank 3,08,57,777    3,08,57,777                  

4 State Bank of India 4,44,99,735    4,44,99,735                  

13,85,28,214  13,85,28,214                

Provisionally 

Admitted Amount 

TOTAL


